Borough of Highlands Public Notice

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the Workshop Meeting of the Governing Body of the Borough of Highlands scheduled for December 1, 2010 has been changed to a Regular Meeting and <u>formal action will be taken on all agenda items including the following</u>, <u>but</u> not limited to:

- 1. Ordinance O-10-24 Introduction and setting of a public hearing date
 An Ordinance Re-Enacting Chapter 17 of the Revised General Ordinances
 Of the Borough of Highlands That Established a Business Improvement
 District within the Borough of Highlands
- 2. Resolution Approving PBA Contract
- 3. Resolution Approving CWA Contract
- 4 Resolution Approving UFCWU Contract
- 5. R-10-218 Resolution Recycling Municipal Improvement Grant
- 6. R-10-219 Resolution Authorizing Refund of Incorrect Tax Payment
- 7. R-10-220 Resolution Approving Raffle Licenses
- 8. R-10-221 Resolution Awarding Non-Fair & Open Contract for Professional Auditing Services
- 9. R-10-214 Resolution Appointing Housing Authority Member
- 10. R-10-222 Resolution Terminating Interest in the Acquisition of Certain Land for the Borough of Highlands
- 11. Resolution MCIA Pooled Loan Program
- 12. Approval of Payment of Bills & Supplemental Payment of Bills
- 13. Approval of Minutes October 6, November 3, November 20, 2010

The meeting will begin at 7:00 p.m. for Executive Session and 8:00 p.m. for the Regular Meeting at the Council Chambers of the Municipal Building at 171 Bay Avenue, Highlands, N.J. The public is invited to attend and participate.

Carolyn Cummins Borough Clerk